DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR
CROSS REFERENCE
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
DB0200-70D0-10000AA0 DBS-2001-PO 200 70 14 4 5 EN00
DB0100-0260-10000AA0 DBS-2002-PO 100 260 14 4 5 EN00
DB70D0-0260-10000AA0 DBS-2003-PO 70 260 14 4 5 EN00
DB40D0-0390-10000AA0 DBS-2005-PO 40 390 14 4 5 EN00
DB30D0-0520-10100AA0 DBS-2007-PO 30 520 14 7 5 EN01
DB20D0-0780-10100AA0 DBS-2010-PO 20 780 14 7 5 EN01
DB13D6-2K40-10600AA0 DBS-2015-PO 13.6 2400 28 13 5 EN06
DB10D0-3K00-10400AA0 DBS-2020-PO 10 3000 21 13 5  EN04
DB8D00-4K80-10600AA0 DBS-2030-PO 8 4800 28 13 5 EN06
DB6D80-4K80-10600AA0 DBS-2030-PO 6.8 4800 28 13 5 EN06
DB0750-70D0-10000AA0 DBS-4001-PO 750 70 14 4 5 EN00
DB0400-0260-10000AA0 DBS-4002-PO 400 260 14 4 5 EN00
DB0250-0260-10000AA0 DBS-4003-PO 250 260 14 4 5 EN00
DB0150-0390-10000AA0 DBS-4005-PO 150 390 14 4 5  EN00
DB0100-0520-10100AA0 DBS-4007-PO 100 520 14 7 5 EN01
DB75D0-0780-10100AA0 DBS-4015-PO 75 780 14 7 5 EN01
DB50D0-1K04-1Z100AA0 DBS-4020-PO 50 1040 14 10 5 DB3C
DB40D0-1K56-10400AA0 DBS-4025-PO 40 1560 21 13 5 EN04
DB32D0-4K80-10900AA0 DBS-4030-PO 32 4800 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB27D2-4K80-10900AA0 DBS-4040-PO 27.2 4800 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB20D0-6K00-10900AA0 DBS-4050-PO 20 6000 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB16D0-9K60-11800AA0 DBS-4060-PO 16 9600 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB13D6-9K60-11800AA0 DBS-4075-PO 13.6 9600 29 18 15.5 EN18
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONSPOST GLOVER
RESISTORS PART
NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
ABB
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
Page 1 of 1